
                                                                                                            DEMONSTRATIVO DA  COTA CEAP

                     SITUAÇÃO :  REGULAR
          MÊS DE REFERÊNCIA : OUTUBRO /13

C.N.P.J. Data N° Doc Fornecedor Valor (R$) 14.000,00       %
07.387.184/0001-33 01/10/2013 RECIBO RENATINHO VEÍCULOS 7.840,00         6.160,00         56,00

         VEREADOR: GILMAR NASCIMENTO

  

       CÂMARA MUNICIPAL DE MANAUS
  PODER LEGISLATIVO

07.387.184/0001-33 01/10/2013 RECIBO RENATINHO VEÍCULOS 7.840,00         6.160,00         56,00
09.571.564/0001-59 02/10/2013 082305 CAPITAL IVEST COM DE ALIMENTOS LTDA 55,20              6.104,80         0,39
63.722.862/0002-29 03/10/2013 605825 AUTO POSTO AMAZONIA LTDA 100,00            6.004,80         0,71
08.609.996/001-49 21/10/2013 396727 BRASILIA INVEST COM. DE ALIMENTOS LTDA 20,80              5.984,00         0,15

08.609.996/001-49 21/10/2013 396726 BRASILIA INVEST COM. DE ALIMENTOS LTDA 24,40              5.959,60         0,17

16.783.541/0001-73 26/10/2013 000312 JMR PONTES RESTAURANTE LTDA - ME 139,70            5.819,90         1,00

02.449.992/0001-64 28/10/2013 2069390593 VIVO  S.A 354,77            5.465,13         2,53

02.449.992/0001-64 28/10/2013 2086831249 VIVO  S.A 413,12            5.052,01         2,95

84.472.851/0003-99 30/10/2013 000406 PETROVAN DERIVADOS DE PETROLEO LTDA 5.036,55         15,46              35,98

0,00

                                  TOTAL 13.984,54       15,46              99,89
,




